All drains must be installed with a watermarked puddle flange.
21mm
21mm
21mm
21mm
21mm
21mm
21mm
21mm
21mm
21mm
Drain Size A           B                   C                   D                   E
300mm
600mm
600mm
800mm
800mm
900mm
900mm
1200mm
1200mm
1800mm
45mm
45mm
76mm
45mm
76mm
45mm
76mm
45mm
76mm
45mm
48mm
48mm
12mm
48mm
12mm
48mm
12mm
48mm
12mm
48mm
68mm
68mm
100mm
68mm
100mm
68mm
100mm
68mm
100mm
68mm
National Customer Service 1800 505 045
Merchandising
WEBSITE
1. To view our website,
download any QR Code
Reader App.
on your smart phone.
2. Scan the QR Code to
view website.
Long Floor Drains
A
D
E
B
C
Square Drains
//45
The Hayman Collection of floor drains are all 316 grade stainless steel
and are watermark compliant.
This stylish range of drains are easy to install and are available in a
range of sizes and designs.
Our large range of drains provides a solution for every shower and
bathroom design.
110mm Square Drains Long Floor Drains
110 x 110mm  76mm Outlet Rectangular Cover            FLDR110RE
110 x 110mm  90mm Outlet Rectangular Cover            FLDR110RE-90
110 x 110mm 45mm Outlet Grate Cover                        FLDR110GR-45
110 x 110mm 76mm Outlet Grate Cover                        FLDR110GR
110 x 110mm 90mm Outlet Grate Cover                        FLDR110GR-90
110 x 110mm 76mm Outlet Flat Cover                            FLDR110FL
110 x 110mm 90mm Outlet Flat Cover                            FLDR110FL-90
110 x 110mm 76mm Outlet Long Rectangular Cover   FLDR110LR
110 x 110mm 90mm Outlet Long Rectangular Cover   FLDR110LR-90
300mm 45mm Outlet Square Cover                        FLLD300SQ
600mm 45mm Outlet Square Cover                        FLLD600SQ
800mm 45mm Outlet Square Cover                        FLLD800SQ
800mm 76mm Outlet Square Cover                        FLLD800SQ-76
900mm 45mm Outlet Square Cover                        FLLD900SQ
1200mm 45mm Outlet Square Cover                      FLLD1200SQ
300mm 45mm Outlet Rectangular Cover                FLLD300RE
600mm 45mm Outlet Rectangular Cover                FLLD600RE
800mm 45mm Outlet Rectangular Cover                FLLD800RE
800mm 76mm Outlet Rectangular Cover                FLLD800RE-76
900mm 45mm Outlet Rectangular Cover                FLLD900RE
1200mm 45mm Outlet Rectangular Cover               FLLD1200RE
300mm 45mm Outlet Tile in Cover                           FLLD300TI
600mm 45mm Outlet Tile in Cover                              FLLD600TI
800mm 45mm Outlet Tile in Cover                           FLLD800TI
800mm 76mm Outlet Tile in Cover                           FLLD800TI-76
900mm 45mm Outlet Tile in Cover                           FLLD900TI
900mm 76mm Outlet Tile in Cover                           FLLD900TI-76
1200mm 45mm Outlet Tile in Cover                          FLLD1200TI
1200mm 76mm Outlet Tile in Cover                          FLLD1200TI-76
1800mm 45mm Outlet Tile in Cover                          FLLD1800TI
300mm  45mm Outlet Grate Cover                          FLLD300GR
600mm  45mm Outlet Grate Cover                          FLLD600GR
600mm  76mm Outlet Grate Cover                          FLLD600GR-76
800mm  45mm Outlet Grate Cover                          FLLD800GR
800mm  76mm Outlet Grate Cover                          FLLD800GR-76
900mm  45mm Outlet Grate Cover                          FLLD900GR
900mm  76mm Outlet Grate Cover                          FLLD900GR-76
1200mm 45mm Outlet Grate Cover                          FLLD1200GR
1200mm 76mm Outlet Grate Cover                          FLLD1200GR-76
1800mm 45mm Outlet Grate Cover                          FLLD1800GR
110 x 110mm 45mm Outlet Tile in Cover                        FLDR110TI-45
110 x 110mm 76mm Outlet Tile in Cover                        FLDR110TI
110 x 110mm 90mm Outlet Tile in Cover                        FLDR110TI-90
110 x 110mm 76mm Outlet Square Cover                     FLDR110SQ
110 x 110mm 90mm Outlet Square Cover                     FLDR110SQ-90
Black Drains
110 x 110mm  45mm Outlet Grate Cover                   FLDR110GRB-45
110 x 110mm  76mm Outlet Grate Cover                   FLDR110GRB
110 x 110mm 45mm Outlet Tile in Cover                    FLDR110TIB-45
110 x 110mm 76mm Outlet Tile in Cover                    FLDR110TIB
300mm 45mm Outlet Grate Cover                            FLLD300GRB
600mm 45mm Outlet Grate Cover                            FLLD600GRB
600mm 76mm Outlet Grate Cover                            FLLD600GRB-76
800mm 45mm Outlet Grate Cover                            FLLD800GRB
800mm 76mm Outlet Grate Cover                            FLLD800GRB-76
900mm 45mm Outlet Grate Cover                            FLLD900GRB
900mm 76mm Outlet Grate Cover                            FLLD900GRB-76
1200mm 45mm Outlet Grate Cover                          FLLD1200GRB
1200mm 76mm Outlet Grate Cover                          FLLD1200GRB-76
300mm 45mm Outlet Tile in Cover                            FLLD300TIB
600mm 45mm Outlet Tile in Cover                            FLLD600TIB
600mm 76mm Outlet Tile in Cover                            FLLD600TIB-76
800mm 45mm Outlet Tile in Cover                            FLLD800TIB
800mm 76mm Outlet Tile in Cover                            FLLD800TIB-76
900mm 45mm Outlet Tile in Cover                            FLLD900TIB
900mm 76mm Outlet Tile in Cover                            FLLD900TIB-76
1200mm 45mm Outlet Tile in Cover                           FLLD1200TIB
1200mm 76mm Outlet Tile in Cover                           FLLD1200TIB-76